
Mangaluru Central - Subrahmanya Road Express Special (UnReserved)/06489 - Exp - SR 
MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) to SBHR/Subrahmanya Road 

2h 30m - 91 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MAQ Mangaluru Central
(Mangalore)

10:00 0 1 0 24 9 SR

2 MAJN Mangaluru Junction
(Mangalore)

10:14 10:15 1m 1 1 6 35 8 SR

3 BNTL Bantawala 10:48 10:50 2m 1 1 25 60 18 SWR
4 NRF Neralakatte Halt 11:04 11:05 1m 0 1 39 49 77 SWR
5 KBPR Kabaka Puttur 11:18 11:20 2m 1 1 49 54 SWR
6 NRJ Narimogaru 11:31 11:32 1m 0 1 59 70 SWR
7 KNYR Kaniuru Halt 11:40 11:41 1m 0 1 68 62 SWR
8 YDM Yedamangala 11:50 11:51 1m 0 1 78 54 SWR
9 KDBA Kodimbala Halt 11:56 11:57 1m 0 1 82 47 SWR
10 BAJE Bajakare Halt 12:01 12:02 1m 0 1 85 13 109 SWR
11 SBHR Subrahmanya Road 12:30 0 1 91 - 114 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 20 2024 (10:18)

May 20 2024 (10:18)

1

1


